Government Land, West: Plot NO. 15,NOrth: LayoutSouth: 25 Ft.Wide Road. Boundaries of Plot NO.15: East: Plot No.14, West: Plot No 16,North: Layout, South:25 Ft.Wide Road.

Reserve Price: Rs. 21,80,000.00 (RupeesTwentyOne Lakh Eighty Thousand Only), EMD: RS. 2,18,000.00 (Rupee Two Lakh Eighteen Thousand Only)

12 Property No. 2(Physical Possession)

All that piece 6parcel of Apartment No. 201, having building uparea of47.608Sq mtr(super buit uparea76.444 5q mtr) on Secondfloorin the building named and styled as

�ndrajeet Palace" construted on Plot No14515 total admeasuring 521.75 sQmtr(5616.115qft} out ofthe layout ofutkarsh Gruh Nirman SahakariSanstha MavaditNagpur

[...]

GovernmentLand, West: Plot No.15, North: Layout, south: 25 Ft.Wide Road.

Boundaries of Plot No. 15: East: Plot NO.14, West: Plot NO.16, North: Layout, South: 25 Ft.WideRoad.

Reserve Price: Rs. 21,80,000.00 (Rupees TwentyOne Lakh Eighty Thou�and Only), EMD: RS.2,18,000.00(Rupee Two Lakh Eighteen Thousand Onlv)

13

Al that piece 6parcel of land bearing Plot No.313244.45 out óftwhichPlot No. 31 admeasuring

Propety No.3(Physical Possession)

1500 s� ft (139354sq mt),Plot NO32 admeasuring1500 sg ft (39354).Plot
NO44admeasuring1575 sqt'h4632sqmt),Plot ND45 admeasuring1875 sq ft (7419 sq mt total area of four Plots admeasuring 6450SQ(5982Sa m and aving

[...]

layout ofPadmalayGruha NirmanSahakari Sanstha Maryadit Bhokara, 0pposite to Ramnath City, Off Chindwara Road, Mouza Bhokara, within the limits of NMC, Tah NagDur(plrldy

Nagpur. Owner: Mr. Rakesh Singh. Boundaries: East: Road, West: Plot No.221, North: Plot No, 235,South: Plot NO.233.
Reserve Price: Rs. 17,30,000.00 (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Thirty ThoUsand Only), EMD: Rs.1,73,000.00 (Rupee One Lakh SeventyThree Thousand Only)

Last Date of EMD: EMD shall be deposited and Linked/Mapped with the Property ID before the
Date6Timeof

E-auction
expiry of auction time prior to placing the bid. It is advisable to deposit andLink/Map the